
EMBASSY SUVA PUBLIC HOLIDAYS FOR YEAR 2004

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Jr's Birthday
President's Day
Good Friday
Easter Saturday
Easter Monday
Prophet Mohammed's Birthday
National Youth Day
Memorial Day
Ratu Sir Lala Sukuna Day
Queen's Birthday
Independence Day
Labor Day
Fiji Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Diwali
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day
Christmas Day
Boxing Day
New Year's Day

Thu, Jan 01, 2004
Mon, Jan 19,2004
Mon, Feb 16,2004
Fri, Apr 09,2004
Sat, Apr 10,2004
Mon, Apr 12, 2004
Mon, May 03, 2004
Fri, May 07, 2004
Mon, May 31, 2004
Mon, May 31,2004
Mon, Jun 14,2004
Mon, July 05, 2004 
Mon, Sept 06, 2004
Mon, Oct 2004
Mon, Oct 11, 2004
Thu, Nov 11,2004
Fri, Nov 12, 2004
Thu, Nov 25, 2004
Fri, Dec 24, 2004
Sat, Dec 25, 2004
Mon, Dec 27, 2004 
Fri, Dec 31, 2004 


